







Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ADF Industries, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Association, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>				
0060	0603802	95.000	370.00000	35,150.00	300.00000	28,500.00	295.00000	28,025.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - SIGN SUPPORTS	cwt.						
0070	0910188	1.000	1,695.00000	1,695.00	2,375.00000	2,375.00	2,750.00000	2,750.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT-VERTICAL SHAPE PARAPET 10GA	ea.						
0080	0910194	1,170.000	25.00000	29,250.00	24.00000	28,080.00	23.00000	26,910.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 10GA)	l.f.						
0090	0910195	13.000	50.00000	650.00	37.00000	481.00	50.00000	650.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 5 10GA)	l.f.						
0100	0910196	25.000	112.50000	2,812.50	45.00000	1,125.00	140.00000	3,500.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350 SYSTEM 6 10GA)	l.f.						
0110	0910891	1.000	1,800.00000	1,800.00	1,762.00000	1,762.00	2,750.00000	2,750.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT SAFETY SHAPE PARAPET 10 GA.	ea.						
0120	0911925	3.000	1,550.00000	4,650.00	1,722.00000	5,166.00	1,500.00000	4,500.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE (TYPE I - 10GA)	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ADF Industries, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Association, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0130	0912532	610.000	12.00000	7,320.00	5.00000	3,050.00	10.00000	6,100.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-I)	I.f.						
0140	0918049	312.000	3.25000	1,014.00	12.50000	3,900.00	15.00000	4,680.00
	CONVERT THREE-CABLE GUIDE RAILING TO THREE CABLE GUIDE RAILING SYSTEM 2 (I-BEAM POSTS)	I.f.						
0150	0952001	(1.000)	8,275.00000	8,275.00	9,437.00000	9,437.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	SELECTIVE CLEARING AND THINNING ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0160	0969060	19.000	1,395.00000	26,505.00	2,000.00000	38,000.00	2,000.00000	38,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, SMALL ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						
0170	0971001	(1.000)	101,250.00000	101,250.00	97,500.00000	97,500.00	101,720.00000	101,720.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0180	0975002	(1.000)	79,863.00000	79,863.00	78,000.00000	78,000.00	50,000.00000	50,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0190	0976002	300.000	0.75000	225.00	0.70000	210.00	1.00000	300.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY	day						
0200	0978002	40.000	1.00000	40.00	96.00000	3,840.00	50.00000	2,000.00
	TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ADF Industries, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Association, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0210	0980001 (1.000)	34,000.00000	34,000.00	63,812.00000	63,812.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **							
	LS						
0220	0981100 40.000	1.00000	40.00	50.00000	2,000.00	25.00000	1,000.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE							
	ea.						
0230	1130000 60.000	17.60000	1,056.00	6.25000	375.00	25.00000	1,500.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU-MINATED FLASHING ARROW							
	day						
0240	1131002 30.000	100.00000	3,000.00	75.00000	2,250.00	50.00000	1,500.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **							
	day						
0250	1201801 3.000	65,475.00000	196,425.00	73,670.00000	221,010.00	100,000.00000	300,000.00
MONOTUBE BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **							
	ea.						
0260	1201802 1.000	119,425.00000	119,425.00	112,619.00000	112,619.00	90,000.00000	90,000.00
4 CHORD TRUSS BRIDGE SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **							
	ea.						
0270	1201804 1.000	25,495.00000	25,495.00	26,700.00000	26,700.00	45,000.00000	45,000.00
4 CHORD TRUSS CANTILEVER SIGN STRUCTURE ** See Special Provisions **							
	ea.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) ADF Industries, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Association, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>			<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>		
0280	1202239	2.000	56,975.00000	113,950.00	44,438.00000	88,876.00	65,000.00000	130,000.00
	OVERHEAD TRUSS SIGN SUPPORT FOUNDATION ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0290	1202999	7.000	42,975.00000	300,825.00	43,812.00000	306,684.00	45,000.00000	315,000.00
	DRILLED SHAFT TRAFFIC STRUCTURE FOUNDATION ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0300	1203109	12.000	3,975.00000	47,700.00	3,300.00000	39,600.00	5,000.00000	60,000.00
	SIDE MOUNTED SIGN FOUNDATION	ea.						
0310	1203902	1.000	37,495.00000	37,495.00	60,625.00000	60,625.00	33,000.00000	33,000.00
	STRUCTURE MOUNTED SIGN SUPPORT ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0320	1204211	10.000	59.45000	594.50	62.50000	625.00	30.00000	300.00
	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY-PLAIN ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0330	1204221	106.000	46.50000	4,929.00	62.50000	6,625.00	30.00000	3,180.00
	SIGN PANEL OVERLAY WITH COPY ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0340	1206013	(1.000)	3,250.00000	3,250.00	3,750.00000	3,750.00	9,300.00000	9,300.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING SIGNING	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ADF Industries, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Association, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>		<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>			
0350	1206025 (1.000)	142,575.00000	142,575.00	108,000.00000	108,000.00	101,500.00000	101,500.00
	REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **						
	LS						
0360	1207034 3,351.000	21.50000	72,046.50	28.00000	93,828.00	30.00000	100,530.00
	SIGN FACE - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						
0370	1208928 25.000	32.00000	800.00	56.00000	1,400.00	60.00000	1,500.00
	SIGN FACE - SHEET ALUMINUM (TYPE III REFLECTIVE SHEETING)						
	s.f.						
0380	1220013 400.000	1.00000	400.00	10.00000	4,000.00	7.50000	3,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **						
	s.f.						
0390	1803071 1.000	2,600.00000	2,600.00	6,875.00000	6,875.00	3,300.00000	3,300.00
	TYPE B IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM (TANGENTIAL) ** See Special Provisions **						
	ea.						
0400	1806200 1,000.000			25.00000	25,000.00	20.00000	20,000.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM						
	1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE						
	hr						
BB	1						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) ADF Industries, Inc.		(2) Mohegan Association, Inc.		(3) The Quaker Corporation	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>				<b>Cat Alt Set:</b>		<b>Cat Alt Member:</b>	
0410	1806200-02 1,000.000	39.00000	39,000.00				
FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE							
BB	2						
<b>Section Totals:</b>			\$1,474,580.50		\$1,489,500.00		\$1,539,995.00
<b>Contract Totals</b>			<b>\$1,474,580.50</b>		<b>\$1,489,500.00</b>		<b>\$1,539,995.00</b>
<p>( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</p>							